
CURRICULUM VITAE 

 

 

1.  Name and Surname : İnanç Uçaröz 

2.  Date of Birth  : 29/09/1980 

3.  Title   : Director of the English Preparatory School 

4. Education   : Bachelor’s Degree (BA) 
 

 

Degree 

 

Department/Program 

 

Institution 

 

 

Year 

Bachelor’s 

Degree   
English Language and Literature  Eastern Mediterrian University  1997-

2001 

Master’s 

Degree 
   

Doctorate    

    

 

Title of the Master Thesis and Thesis Supervisor(s): 

 

Title of The PhD Thesis/Qualification in Art and Thesis Supervisor(s): 

 

 

5.  Academic Titles: 

 

Date of Assist. Prof. Dr. :  

Date of Assoc. Prof. Dr. :    

Date of Prof. Dr.   :  

 

 

6.  Thesis Administered  

 

6.1 Master’s Theses:  

 

6.2 PhD. Theses:  

 

7.  Publications: 

  

7.1. Articles in Refereed International Journals (SCI, SSCI, Arts and Humanities, SCI-E, ESCI) 

 

7.2. Articles Published in Other Refereed Journals 

 

7.3. Reports Presented at the Scientific Meetings and Published in the Proceedings    

 

7.4. Written international books and book chapters   

 

7.5. Articles Published in Refereed National Journal  

 

7.6. Reports Presented at National Scientific Meetings and Published in the  

Proceedings  

 

7.7. Art and Design Activities 

 

7.8 Other Publications 



 

8.          Projects  

2017-2018- NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY English Preparatory School- managed and 

coordinated  PEARSON Edexcel Accreditation processes during  2017-2018 Academic Year and the  

accreditation processes were achieved successfully. 

2021-2022 – ARUCAD English Preparatory School - coordinated  EAQUALS during  2021-2022 

Academic Year and the accreditation processes  were achieved successfully. 

 

 

9.  Aministrative Roles  

 

Title Institution Year 

Speaking  Coordinator Near East University –English 

Preparatory School  

2006-2007    

Curriculum and Development 

Coordinator 

Testing Unit Coordinator 

Near East University –English 

Preparatory School 

2011-2014    

Accreditation Team 

Coordinator/Member 

Near East University –English 

Preparatory School 

2017- 2019 

Vice Director of  English 

Preparatory School 

Near East University –English 

Preparatory School 

2020-2022 

Vice  Director of  English 

Preparatory School 

ARUCAD University 

English Preparatory School 

2022-2023 

 Director of the English 

Preparatory School 

ARUCAD University 

English Preparatory School 
2023-2025 

 

 

10.  Memberships in Scientific and Professional Organizations 

• IATEFL  

• EAQUALS  
 

11.  Awards 

 

 

12.  Please fill in the table below for the courses you have given at the undergraduate and 

graduate level courses in last two years. 

 

Academic 

Year 

Semester Course Name Weekly Hour Number of 

Students 
Theoretical Practice 

2023-2024 Fall  INGL 101  

PREP 1 A1-A2 

Listening and 

Speaking 

(Academic 

English) 

PREP 2 B1 

Listening 

Speaking 

(Academic 

English ) 

      3 

       6 

 

 

        

         5 

 

 

 25 

39 

 

 

34 

 

 

 



 

PREP 2 B1 

Reading and 

Writing  

(Academic 

English) 

  

       5 

 

 

34 

Spring PREP 2 B1 

Reading and 

Writing 

(Academic 

English) 

 

PREP 2 B1   

Listening 

Speaking  

(Academic 

English) 

  

TURK 202  

TUDI  202 

 

        9 

 

 

           

 

5 

 

 

        

 

 

2 

2 

 34 

 

 

 

 

33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

63 

125 

 Summer  PREP 1 A2 

Reading and 

Writing 

(Academic 

English)  

 

PREP 1 A2 

Listening 

Speaking  

(Academic 

English) 

 

      7 

 

 

        

 

8 

 2 

 

 

 

2 

2024-2025 Fall PREP 1 A2  

Listening 

Speaking  

(Academic 

English) 

 

PREP 2 B1   

Listening 

Speaking  

 (Academic 

English) 

 

TURK 201 

TUDI  201 

         7 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         3 

 

 

         2 

         2 

 35 

 

 

 

 

 

35 

 

 

 

63 

142 



 

 
  

Spring PREP 1 A2  

Listening 

Speaking 

(Academic 

English) 

 

 

TURK 202  

TUDI  202 

 

 

          4 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

2 

 22 

 

 

 

63 

160 

 

Note: If opened, lectures given in the summer term will also be added to the table. 
 

 

 

 


