CURRICULUM VITAE

Name and Surname : İnanç Uçaröz
 Date of Birth : 29/09/1980

3. Title : Director of the English Preparatory School

4. Education : Bachelor's Degree (BA)

Degree	Department/Program	Institution	Year
Bachelor's	English Language and Literature	Eastern Mediterrian University	1997-
Degree			2001
Master's			
Degree			
Doctorate			

Title of the Master Thesis and Thesis Supervisor(s):

Title of The PhD Thesis/Qualification in Art and Thesis Supervisor(s):

5. Academic Titles:

Date of Assist. Prof. Dr. : Date of Assoc. Prof. Dr. : Date of Prof. Dr. :

- 6. Thesis Administered
 - 6.1 Master's Theses:
 - 6.2 PhD. Theses:
- 7. Publications:
 - 7.1. Articles in Refereed International Journals (SCI, SSCI, Arts and Humanities, SCI-E, ESCI)
 - 7.2. Articles Published in Other Refereed Journals
 - 7.3. Reports Presented at the Scientific Meetings and Published in the Proceedings
 - 7.4. Written international books and book chapters
 - 7.5. Articles Published in Refereed National Journal
 - 7.6. Reports Presented at National Scientific Meetings and Published in the Proceedings
 - 7.7. Art and Design Activities
 - 7.8 Other Publications

8. Projects

2017-2018- NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY English Preparatory School- managed and coordinated PEARSON Edexcel Accreditation processes during 2017-2018 Academic Year and the accreditation processes were achieved successfully.

2021-2022 – ARUCAD English Preparatory School - coordinated EAQUALS during 2021-2022 Academic Year and the accreditation processes were achieved successfully.

9. Aministrative Roles

Title	Institution	Year
Speaking Coordinator	Near East University –English	2006-2007
	Preparatory School	
Curriculum and Development	Near East University –English	2011-2014
Coordinator	Preparatory School	
Testing Unit Coordinator		
Accreditation Team	Near East University –English	2017- 2019
Coordinator/Member	Preparatory School	
Vice Director of English	Near East University –English	2020-2022
Preparatory School	Preparatory School	
Vice Director of English	ARUCAD University	2022-2023
Preparatory School	English Preparatory School	
Director of the English	ARUCAD University	2023-2025
Preparatory School	English Preparatory School	

10. Memberships in Scientific and Professional Organizations

- IATEFL
- EAQUALS

11. Awards

12. Please fill in the table below for the courses you have given at the undergraduate and graduate level courses in last two years.

Academic	Semester Course Name Weekly Hour		Number of		
Year			Theoretical	Practice	Students
2023-2024	Fall	INGL 101	3		25
		PREP 1 A1-A2 Listening and Speaking (Academic English) PREP 2 B1 Listening Speaking (Academic English)	6 5		39

-	1	1	1	,
		PREP 2 B1 Reading and Writing (Academic English)	5	34
	Spring	PREP 2 B1 Reading and Writing (Academic English)	9	34
		PREP 2 B1 Listening Speaking (Academic English)	5	33
		TURK 202 TUDI 202	2 2	63 125
	Summer	PREP 1 A2 Reading and Writing (Academic English)	7	2
		PREP 1 A2 Listening Speaking (Academic English)	8	2
2024-2025	Fall	PREP 1 A2 Listening Speaking (Academic English)	7	35
		PREP 2 B1 Listening Speaking (Academic English)	3	35
		TURK 201 TUDI 201	2 2	63 142

Spring	PREP 1 A2 Listening Speaking (Academic English)	4	22
	TURK 202 TUDI 202	2 2	63 160

Note: If opened, lectures given in the summer term will also be added to the table.